EB100 High Accuracy Miniature Pressure Transducer
EB100 www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
1/4
 Miniature design (body ø11 mm)
 High Accuracy
 EMI Protected per CE Compliance
 Wide Temperature Range
 Absolute

EB100 www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EB1 U M - 0000 1 5 - 100B G
Model
Supply
Voltage
Connection Type - 0000
Calibration
Certificate
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
EB1
U = 8 to 30V
M = 1 Meter Cable
P = 5 Meter Cable
R = 10 Meter Cable
S = 1 Meter Cable
fully covered by
shrink tube
Raychem DR25 or
equivalent
-
0 = No calibration
certificate
1 = With calibration
certificate
S = M8x1
Q = 5/16-24 UNF
N = M5x0.8
V = 10-32 UNF Male
P = M10x1 Male
X = 3/8-24 UNF Male
-
300P
500P
01KP
1K5P
03KP
05KP
020B
035B
070B
100B
200B
350B
A = Absolute
Note: For pressure ports M5x0.8 or 10-32UNF used with pressure higher than 200Bar (3000psi), it is recommended to replace the o-ring
with a bonded ring, and to design the pressure fitting without the o-ring chamber. Please contact factory for details.
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59